

*The BAQUACIL® Pool Care System consists of:

BAQUACIL® Swimming Pool Sanitizer and Algistat (84321) BAQUACIL® Swimming Pool Oxidizer (84319) BAQUACIL® CDX® (85030)

Purchase the BAQUACIL® Pool Care System* and you are eligible for a \$10-\$40 mail-in rebate.

(Must purchase complete system to qualify for rebate.)

\$40 BACK!*

Just complete the rebate form on back and mail or submit online.

All trademarks are property of Innovative Water Care, LLC. © 2021 Innovative Water Care, LLC. All rights reserved.

BAQUACIL® Pool Care System REBATE FORM

PLEASE CHECK AMOUNT

\$1**0** for 1 system purchased

for 2 systems

purchased

\$30 for 3 systems purchased

for 4 systems purchased



Op5 / IWC Rebates ATTN: Program BCIL22 P.O. Box 1447 Kennesaw, GA30156



For quickest processing submit online at: rebates.waterwebstore.com Offer Code BCIL22

By checking this box, you authorize Solenis™ to send additional brand materials and future promotional offers to the addresses provided below and you acknowledge that we may share your information with third parties. For details on the Solenis™ privacy policy, please refer to: www.solenis.com/en/eea-privacy-statement.

with up to

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name Address City State Zip E-Mail address Phone Name of store where system was purchased



Retailer address

Limit one rebate per consumer transaction. Each transaction receipt must show all products purchased at one time from a retail store. Online purchases not eligible for promotion. Not valid with any other offer. Send original dated sales receipt, showing store name and location with the purchase price of the BAQUACIL® products referenced above circled and this form to the appropriate address indicated above. Products must be purchased by June 30, 2022, and submissions postmarked no later than July 14, 2022. Allow 8-10 weeks for processing. Incomplete rebate claim forms will not be valid. Void where prohibited by law. Vouchers are not transferrable, Cash value \$0.001. All trademarks are property of Innovative Water Care, LLC. © 2022 Innovative Water Care, LLC. All rights reserved.